
Sat	 June 18	 Chi White Sox @ Cleveland (7:10)
Sun	 June 19	 Pro Football Hall of Fame in Canton, OH
		  Rochester Red Wings @
		  Toledo Mud Hens (6:05)  AAA
Mon	 June 20	 The Henry Ford Museum and
		  Rouge Factory Tour
		  Seattle @ Detroit (7:08)
Tue	 June 21	 Picture stop at Notre Dame stadium
   		  St Louis @ Chi Cubs (7:05)		       	
Wed	 June 22	 St Louis @ Chi Cubs (1:20)
Thur	 June 23	 Mall of America
		  Philadelphia @ Minnesota (TBD)
Fri	 June 24	 Washington @ Milwaukee (7:10)     
Sat	 June 25	 Chicago City Tour
		  Lunch at Harry Caray’s Restaurant
		  Toronto @ Chi White Sox (7:10)
Sun	 June 26	 San Diego @ Cincinnati (1:10)
		  Farewell dinner at Montgomery Inn…
		  … the players love it!
Mon	 June 27	 Fly home from Cincinnati or ride our 
		  coach back to Charlotte

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte  ●   (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Includes: Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, Tour of 
Chicago, Pro Football Hall of 

Fame Admission, Lunch at Harry 
Caray’s Restaurant, Dinner at 
Motgomery Inn and Souvenir.

• 2 Games at Wrigley Field
  (Cardinals vs. Cubs)
• Pro Football Hall of Fame

Charlotte & Cleveland Departures

Early summer in Chi-Town is the best!

• 10 Days
• 15 Teams
• 8 Stadiums
• 9 Games

PRICE PER PERSON:
$2,665  double
$2,550  triple
$2,373  quad
$3,095  private

Reserve by April 18th with a 
10% deposit and receive a $300 

per person discount

Admission to the Henry Ford Museum is not included as 
there are several options including the Rouge Factory Tour 
(F-150 Pickups), IMAX Theater & Greenfield Village. You 
will buy your tickets upon arrival. Regular adult tickets are 

$20. Go to TheHenryFord.org for info.


